EVENT 104 Open/Male 50m Butterfly
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club
1. Gabriel HIRST 9 Co Leeds
2. Callum BYRNE 9 Bo Barnsley
3. Harry VICKERMAN 9 Co Leeds
4. Ben CROSBY 9 Sheffield C
5. Louie CHADWICK 9 Chapeltown
Euan CARTWRIGHT 9 Edlington
Noah BEDFORD COLLINS Co Leeds
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Jacob CAWOOD 10 Co Leeds
2. Reece THOMPSON 10 Bo Bamnsley
3. Jacob WOOD 10 Stocksbridge
4. Theo JEFFERSON 10 Bradford
5. Charlie MACFADYEN 10 Co Leeds
6. Seth STANLEY 10 Bo Barnsley
7. Ryker BOYD 10 Co Leeds
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Henry JONES " South Tyne
2. Daniel RILEY " Bo Bamnsley
3. William AMOR 1 South Tyne
4. Alfred BIRCH 1 Stocksbridge
5. Lewis CARTWRIGHT 1 Bo Barnsley
6. Max HASWELL 1 Co Leeds
7. Daniel SMITH 1 Chapeltown
8. Harvey BLACKBURN 11 Co Leeds
8. James COVICK 1 Kippax
10. Eddie REYNOLDS 1" Sheffield C
11, Keaton HALL 1 Bo Bamnsley
Caelan DALY 1 Spenborough
Jonah SMITH " Stocksbridge
Callum WOODS 1 Spenborough
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club
1. Alexander FALALEEV 12 Sheffield C
2. Luke ELDRED 12 South Tyne
3. James DEVERILL 12 Co Leeds
4. Hamry BRADBURY 12 Stocksbridge
5.  Harry DOWNES 12 Edlington
6. Mikayeel RAMZAN 12 Sheffield C
7. George THORNHILL 12 Stocksbridge
8. Austin-Jude JACKSON 12 Stocksbridge
9. Samuel BARRATT 12 Stocksbridge
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club
1. Harry AUSTIN 13 Bo Barnsley
2. Elliott MAYERS 13 Chapeltown
3. Joshua GUY 13 Bo Barnsley
4. Seth JONES 13 Kippax
5. Filip OBARA 13 Bo Barnsley
_6, Liam OUGHTON 13 Bo Bamnsley
7.  Ashton BARRACLOUGH 13 Spenborough
8.  Alexander MEARNS 13 Sheffield C
Freddie COOKE - SOUTH13 Bo Barnsley
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. Harry TUPMAN 14 Bo Barnsley
2. Daniel CHENERY 14 Sheffield C
3. Alexander JOHNSON 14 Knottingley
4. Abdullah MOKHLISSE 14 Chapeltown
5. Dimosthenis MAGOULAS 14 Bo Barnsley
6. Riley SYKES 14 Bo Barnsley
7. lIsaac-Jae JACKSON 14 Stocksbridge
8. Lucas HENDERSON 14 Edlington
9.  Sebastian MATZE 14 Bo Barnsley
10. Joseph MASON 14 Spenborough
11.  Tao PAWSON 14 Stocksbridge
12.  Alfie HESLOP 14 Halifax
13. Alfie DENT 14 South Tyne
14.  Joshua LOWERY 14 Halifax
15.  Harry WARD 14 likley
Harris RANA 14 Halifax
Lucas MORTON 14 Bo Barnsley
Harry SMURTHWAITE 14 Halifax

Harry SMITH 14 Settle Srays

Time
47.54
50.66
57.23
57.79

1:00.29

DQ

Time
38.91
42.35
46.27
47.53
48.93
50.64
52.82

Time
35.01
37.69
38.43
38.93
41.44
4254
42.80
45.80
49.66
50.38
50.96

DNC

DQ

Time
39.41
40.89
43.50
44.20
44 67
45.19
50.28
55.30

1:01.20

Time
32.19
32.29
32.88
33.57
33.83
38.21
38.41
42.13

DQ

Time

2863 .

29.00
32.52
33.63
33.77
34.02
34.32
34,65
35.11
35.58
36.20
38.97
39.97
40.05
45.49

DNC

DNC

[o0]

WA Pts
95
79
54
53
46

WA Pts
168
150
125
119
115
m
80
60
44

WA Pts
308
305
289
21
265
184
181
137

WA Pts
438
a2
299
270
267
261
254
247
237
228
216
173
161
160
109



15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Cody INGRAM 18
2. Finley MCNICHOLAS 17
3. Ben MCCREADY 16
4. Keelan BEHAN 17
5. Mateo MARINOV 15
6.  Louie ENNIS 16
7. Thomas PICKERING 15
8 Nicholas GILES 15
9. Benjamin WALKER 17
10. Benjamin SCOTT 15
11.  Daniel JONES 16
12 Samuel WATHEN 15
13. James CAMPBELL 15
14. Oliver BOWDEN 15
15. Jake ROBERTS 17
16. Louie FIRTH 15
17. Warren BEAUMONT 17
18. Elliot WHITWORTH 17
19. Brodie CHARLESWORTH16
20. Seth HODDER 15

21.  Matthew JOHNSON 15
22. Eddie STANSFIELD 16

23. Oliver AUSTIN 15
24, Joshua NORTCLIFFE 18
25. Thomas DANIELS 16
26. Joshua CRAVEN 15
27. Samuel DAVIS 16
28. Ashton WOOLLER 16
29. Matthew CARTER 15

Dhilan DALY 15

Benjamin BUSH 18

Club

Bo Barnsley
Stocksbridge
Sheffield C
Settle Srays
Stocksbridge
Bo Barnsley
Chapeltown
South Tyne
Stocksbridge
Chapeltown
Sheffield C
Bo Barnsley
Sheffield C
Kippax

Bo Barnsley,,
Spenborough
Halifax
Halifax

Bo Barnsley
Halifax
Knottingley
Halifax

Bo Barnsley
Bo Barnsley
Halifax

likley

Bo Barnsley
Bo Barnsley
Stocksbridge
Spenborough
Spenborough

Time
27.48
27.97
28.45
28.69
28.81
28.88
29.59
29.83
30.00
30.01
30.14
30.51
30.58
3195
3243
32.71
33.15
33.16
33.17
33.35
33.40
33.51
33.60
35.07
35.80
35.91
36.84
37.08
40.05
DNC
DNC

WA Pts
495
470
446
435
430
427
397
387
381
380
375
362
359
315
301
293
282
282
281
277
276
273
271
238
224
222
205
201
160



